
JCBC Attendance Tracker

October

4th Quarter 2025 (October - December)

Upcoming Invite Opportunities Upcoming Service Opportunities

Week
Of

10/5

10/12

10/19

10/26

$

November

Week
Of

11/3

11/9

11/16

11/23

11/30

$

December

Week
Of

12/7

12/14

12/21

12/28

$

$
Attend   Give   Serve   Invite

• Any Given Sunday
• JCBC Jaunt 5k and Fun Run
• Let’s Eat Newcomer Breakfast
• Fall Festival
• Men’s Prayer Breakfast
• Journey Through Grief
• Senior Ladies Fellowship• Senior Ladies Fellowship
• Christmas Eve Services

• Neighborhood Reach
• Event Hospitality
• Christmas For Kids


