

JCBC Attendance Tracker

4th Quarter 2025 (October - December)

October

Week Of				
10/5	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
10/12	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
10/19	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
10/26	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

November

Week Of				
11/3	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
11/9	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
11/16	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
11/23	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
11/30	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

December

Week Of				
12/7	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
12/14	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
12/21	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
12/28	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

Upcoming Invite Opportunities

- Any Given Sunday
- JCBC Jaunt 5k and Fun Run
- Let's Eat Newcomer Breakfast
- Fall Festival
- Men's Prayer Breakfast
- Journey Through Grief
- Senior Ladies Fellowship
- Christmas Eve Services

			
Attend	Give	Serve	Invite

Upcoming Service Opportunities

- Neighborhood Reach
- Event Hospitality
- Christmas For Kids